
1-Hour Lessons

1/2 Hour Lessons

Price Per Person

Price Per Person

Member

Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Private 1 Hour



Semi-Private 1 Hour



Group of 3



Group of 4



Group of 5 or More

$68



$38



$28



$23



$20

$78



$48



$38



$30



$27

Private 1/2 Hour



Semi-Private 1/2 Hour

$38



$20

$48



$27




Private/Semi/Group Lesson PricingPrivate/Semi/Group Lesson Pricing



Contact T Khounnala, Tennis Director, or one of the pro’s to see
which lesson option is right for you! 

509-783-5465 ext. 119.
t@pacific.clinic



​

Member pricing is only for members who have tennis added to their membership.
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